
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

15

18

12

35

26

22

23

1

32

27

14

13

21

24

16

11

30

5

2

9

28

Name

Gonçalo Mira

Miguel Ramada

Angelo Neves

Pedro Figueiredo

Rui Serrao

Joao Diogo Carvalho

Gaspar Couto

Joaquim Fonseca

Nuno Rosa

Joao Santos Silva

Pedro Bragança

Manuel Borges

Joaquim Abreu

Ulisses Vieira

Filipe Santo

Orlando Santos

Ricardo Marcelino

Tiago Santos

Pena de Sousa

Manuel Lourenço

Joao Mourao

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

Diff

-

+7.238

+11.600

+11.901

+12.362

+15.278

+15.623

+20.594

+23.746

+28.321

+28.550

+32.297

+37.304

+40.504

+44.045

+44.941

+49.243

1 Lap

+4.845

+5.106

+12.493

Gap

-

+7.238

+4.362

+0.301

+0.461

+2.916

+0.345

+4.971

+3.152

+4.575

+0.229

+3.747

+5.007

+3.200

+3.541

+0.896

+4.302

1 Lap

+4.845

+0.261

+7.387

Best Tm

47.231

47.504

47.683

47.476

47.627

47.595

47.407

47.865

48.164

48.141

47.792

48.150

48.866

48.987

48.769

48.860

48.876

47.811

49.297

49.813

49.497

Total Tm

15:06.362

15:13.600

15:17.962

15:18.263

15:18.724

15:21.640

15:21.985

15:26.956

15:30.108

15:34.683

15:34.912

15:38.659

15:43.666

15:46.866

15:50.407

15:51.303

15:55.605

15:18.431

15:23.276

15:23.537

15:30.924

Comment

Sorted on LapsClube Milennium

4ª Manga

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

14-01-2017 16:09

Margin of Victory

+7.238

Avg. Speed

68,675

Best Lap Tm

47.231

Best Spd

69,361

Best Lap by

[15] Gonçalo Mira
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